



33.APL.300.2022.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO. 300 OF 2022

(Rahul Ashok Ingle & Ors. V/s State of Maharashtra & Anr.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. A. B. Moon, Advocate for Applicants.

Mr. N. B. Jawade, APP for Respondent
No.1/State.

Mr. R. D. Karode, Advocate for Respondent No.2.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.
DATE : APRIL 16, 2026.

. At the request of learned Counsel for the Applicants,
stand over to 30th April, 2026.

[MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.]

vijaya